Danske Technical Update

Monday 26 Oct - 07.00 CET

Market

Majors
EUR/USD
usbp/Jry
GBP/USD
USD/CHF
AUD/USD
usD/CAD
Crosses
EUR/JPY
EUR/GBP
EUR/CHF
EUR/CAD
GBP/JPY
NzZD/usD
Scandies
EUR/SEK
EUR/NOK
EUR/DKK
USD/SEK
USD/NOK
NOK/SEK
Emerging Markets
EUR/PLN
EUR/CZK
EUR/HUF
EUR/TRY
usD/PLN
USD/ZAR
uUSD/BRL
USD/MXN
Other Markets
S&P 500 Futures
DAX Futures
US 10Y Futures
Bund Futures
Schatz Futures
WTI Gil Futures
Gold Spot

Trends: Minor = multi-day, out to 2 weeks, Major = multi-week, typically 2+ months; Support & Resistance Levels: Blue = Fair, Red = Strong, Dark Red Bold = Very Strong / Critical.

Strategy

SELLAT 1.1120 FOR 1.0848, STOP 1.1193
LONG AT 120.35 FOR 122.13; STOP AT 119.59

REVISE SELL AT 1.5365 FOR 1.5201; STOP AT 1.5425

LOOK TOBUY .9735/25
SHORT AT .7217 FOR.7002; STOP AT .7312

LONG AT 1.2970 FOR REVISED 1.3218 0OBJ, REVISED STOP 1.3030

SHORT AT 134.00 FOR 132.23; STOP AT 134.82
SELL RALLIES

SELL AT 1.0800 FOR 1.0672; STOP AT 1.0855
SELL AT 1.4640 FOR 1.4387 0BJ, STOP 1.4750

LONG AT 183.20 FOR REVISED 188.31; STOP AT 184.41

LONG AT .6745 FOR .6937; STOP AT .6680

LONG AT 9.3700 FOR 9.5304; STOP AT 9.3100
LONG AT 9.2510 FOR 9.4671; STOP AT 9.1320
LONG AT 7.4560 FOR 7.4655; STOP AT 7.4525
POSS BUY

LOOK TO BUY

POSSIBLE BUY

LONG AT 4.2800 FOR 4.3675, STOP AT 4.2400
LOOK TOBUY

SHORT AT 309.65 STOPPED AT 312.15, POSS BUY
SELL NOT FILLED. SELL HIGHER

BUY DIPS

POSSIBLE BUY

POSSIBLY SELL

POSS SELL

POSSIBLY BUY

LONG AT 10000.0 FOR 10884.5. STOP AT 10050.0
POSSIBLE SELL

BUY AT 157.15 FOR 158.85; STOP AT 156.39

BUY DIPS

LONG STOPPED AT 44.25, POSS BUY

POSSIBLY BUY

Trends

4
T

=== 1

P

=+ =3 & 1

=+

[ =+ = =3 1

== =3 |

Minor Major

4

1 &= &« 1 =+ &= = 1

-

Major

=+ =3 3 =

Moving averages

20D

1.1275
119.93
1.5307
.9655
.7188
1.3092

135.22
.7366
1.0885
1.4760
183.57
.6625

9.3591
9.3098
7.4606
8.3018
8.2577
1.0055

4.2425
27.122
311.47
3.3350
3.7570
13.511
3.9118
16.669
9D
2022.0
10144.5
128-28
156.64
111.385
46.64
1173.03

50D

1.126
120.41
1.5388
.9665
7151
1.3174

135.56
7317
1.0881
1.4833
185.27
.6494

9.4082
9.2945
7.4615
8.3562
8.2556
1.0123

4.2255
27.094
312.37
3.3400
3.7510
13.455
3.8006
16.747
18D
1995.7
9957.5
128-18+
156.51
111.370
46.94
1154.23

200D

1.1123
120.97
1.5333
.9523
.7565
1.2679

134.54
.7255
1.0588
1.4103
185.50
.7036

9.3669
8.8450
7.4595
8.4240
7.9534
1.0602

4.1560
27.304
308.58
3.0105
3.7360
12.424
3.2404
15.709
30D
1972.0
9930.5
128-02
155.96
111.350
46.79
1143.64

Strength

RSI9

31.34
72.18
43.98
67.47
50.19
58.20

34.29
28.46
33.64
36.33
67.68
59.32

48.85
45.55
35.58
73.22
67.69
52.49

80.39
36.85
42.46
37.79
63.77
58.70
53.48
5141
RSI9

72.85
74.79
43.19
63.79
74.62
35.77
54.33

a4

1.0848
119.59
1.5138
9612
.7002
1.2895

132.23
.7087
1.0672
1.4213
182.77
.6567

9.1702
9.0723
7.4415
8.2114
8.0925
.9885

4.2216
26.670
304.61
3.0658
3.7207
12.983
3.6823
16.176
pil
2008.0
9956.0
127-10+
156.18
111.310
39.22

Support
3 2
1.0925 1.0961
120.09 120.23
1.5201 1.5248
.9646 .9690
.7107 .7165
1.2936 1.2969
132.98 133.16
7113 .7149
1.0690 1.0713
1.4262 1.4292
183.48 183.85
.6619 .6680
9.2343 9.2750
9.1172 9.1320
7.4457 | 7.4477
8.2643 8.3089
8.1079 8.1400
.9941 .9991
42285 4.2320
26.755 26.985
306.11 306.78
3.0894 3.1384
3.7280 3.7492
13.012 13.175
3.7097 3.7958
16.185 16.213
3 2

2019.0 20335
10050.0 10179.0
127-14 127-26+
156.39 156.85
111.320 111.360
40.10 40.57

113028 1136.67 1151.96

1.0989
120.99
1.5261
9712
.7183
1.3030

133.44
.7161
1.0733
1.4387
184.41
.6699

9.3100
9.1517
7.4525
8.3356
8.1735
1.0100

4.2400
27.023
308.41
3.1718
3.7782
13.269
3.8460
16.326
1
2053.3
10276.5
128-05+
157.12
111.400
43.50
1156.80

Spot

1.1038
121.12
1.5315
9763
.7260
1.3173

133.58
.7196
1.0789
1.4517
185.68
.6753

9.3666
9.2341
7.4605
8.4857
8.3659
1.0136

4.2515
27.075
311.91
3.1874
3.8540
13.609
3.8912
16.494

2065.0
10807.0
128-14
157.43
111.495
44.55
1164.02

1.1140
121.60
1.5369
.9807
7312
1.3218

134.26
7314
1.0839
1.4605
187.37
.6866

9.4512
9.3161
7.4649
8.5971
8.4304
1.0259

4.2947
27.114
314.08
3.3116
3.8920
13.717
3.9660
16.709
1
2074.1
10884.5
129-09+
157.83
111.550
47.97

Resistance
2 3
1.1193 1.1306
121.75  122.13
1.5425 1.5488
.9844 .9903
.7338 7362
1.3275 1.3310
134.82 135.687
7333 7377
1.0855 1.0800
1.4663 1.4750
188.31 189.53
.6897 .6924
9.5304 @ 9.5488
9.3441 94322
7.4655 | 7.4685
8.6232 8.6725
8.4793  8.5463
1.0281 1.0377
43075 4.3355
27.172  27.189
316.21 @ 317.08
3.3480 3.3791
3.9185 | 3.9680
13.781 14.020
4.0107 4.0458
16.875 16.937
2 3
2083.8 2092.3
109855 111115
129-20  130-00+
158.00 158.50
111.575 111.645
48.90 51.42
1191.67 1196.32

1184.48

Bank

Markets

4

1.1351
123.01
1.5509
.9984
.7382
1.3372

136.07
7393
1.0918
1.4908
190.00
.6937

9.5891
9.4671
7.4740
8.7460
8.6017
1.0407

4.3675
27.208
318.07
3.4308
4.0000
14.159
4.0776
16.993
4
2088.0
11160.0
130-12+
158.85
111.735
51.88
1205.80

This publication has been prepared by Informa Global Markets for Danske Bank Markets. The publication is intended for information purposes only. It may support near-term trading strategies that differ at times from Danske Bank's ratings based on other
research. The publication is not an offer or solicitation of any offer to purchase or sell any financial instrument. Danske Bank, its affiliates or staff, may perform services for, solicit business from, hold long or short positions in, or otherwise be interested in the
investments (including derivatives), of any issuer mentioned herein. The Equity and Corporate Bonds analysts are not permitted to invest in securities under coverage in their research sector. This publication is not intended for retail customers in the UK or any
person in the US. Danske Bank Markets is a division of Danske Bank A/S. Danske Bank A/S is authorized by the Danish Financial Supervisory Authority and subject to limited regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority
(UK). Details on the extent of our regulation by the Financial Services Authority are available from us on request. Copyright © Danske Bank A/S. All rights reserved. This publication is protected by copyright and may not be reproduced in whole or in part without

permission.

Click here for Informa Global Markets Disclaimer: http://www.informagm.com/portal/files/home/disclaimer_danske.htm




