Danske Technical Update

Monday 26 Oct - 07.00 CET

Market	Strategy	Trends		Moving averages		ges	Strength	Support				Spot		Resistance		
		Minor M	Vlajor	20D	50D	200D	RSI 9	4	3	2	1		1	2	3	4
Majors																
EUR/USD	SELL AT 1.1120 FOR 1.0848, STOP 1.1193	Ť	Ť	1.1275	1.126	1.1123	31.34	1.0848	1.0925	1.0961	1.0989	1.1038	1.1140	1.1193	1.1306	1.1351
USD/JPY	LONG AT 120.35 FOR 122.13; STOP AT 119.59	Ť	-	119.93	120.41	120.97	72.18	119.59	120.09	120.23	120.99	121.12	121.60	121.75	122.13	123.01
GBP/USD	REVISE SELL AT 1.5365 FOR 1.5201; STOP AT 1.5425	-	-	1.5307	1.5388	1.5333	43.98	1.5138	1.5201	1.5248	1.5261	1.5315	1.5369	1.5425	1.5488	1.5509
USD/CHF	LOOK TO BUY .9735/25	Ť	Ť	.9655	.9665	.9523	67.47	.9612	.9646	.9690	.9712	.9763	.9807	.9844	.9903	.9984
AUD/USD	SHORT AT .7217 FOR .7002; STOP AT .7312	1	Ψ	.7188	.7151	.7565	50.19	.7002	.7107	.7165	.7183	.7260	.7312	.7338	.7362	.7382
USD/CAD	LONG AT 1.2970 FOR REVISED 1.3218 OBJ, REVISED STOP 1.3030	1	Ť	1.3092	1.3174	1.2679	58.20	1.2895	1.2936	1.2969	1.3030	1.3173	1.3218	1.3275	1.3310	1.3372
Crosses																
EUR/JPY	SHORT AT 134.00 FOR 132.23; STOP AT 134.82	1	-	135.22	135.56	134.54	34.29	132.23	132.98	133.16	133.44	133.58	134.26	134.82	135.67	136.07
EUR/GBP	SELL RALLIES	1	Ψ	.7366	.7317	.7255	28.46	.7087	.7113	.7149	.7161	.7196	.7314	.7333	.7377	.7393
EUR/CHF	SELL AT 1.0800 FOR 1.0672; STOP AT 1.0855	-	4	1.0885	1.0881	1.0588	33.64	1.0672	1.0690	1.0713	1.0733	1.0789	1.0839	1.0855	1.0900	1.0918
EUR/CAD	SELL AT 1.4640 FOR 1.4387 OBJ, STOP 1.4750	1	-	1.4760	1.4833	1.4103	36.33	1.4213	1.4262	1.4292	1.4387	1.4517	1.4605	1.4663	1.4750	1.4908
GBP/JPY	LONG AT 183.20 FOR REVISED 188.31; STOP AT 184.41	Ť	Ť	183.57	185.27	185.50	67.68	182.77	183.48	183.85	184.41	185.68	187.37	188.31	189.53	190.00
NZD/USD	LONG AT .6745 FOR .6937; STOP AT .6680	Ť	Ψ.	.6625	.6494	.7036	59.32	.6567	.6619	.6680	.6699	.6753	.6866	.6897	.6924	.6937
Scandies																
EUR/SEK	LONG AT 9.3700 FOR 9.5304; STOP AT 9.3100	1	-	9.3591	9.4082	9.3669	48.85	9.1702	9.2343	9.2750	9.3100	9.3666	9.4512	9.5304	9.5488	9.5891
EUR/NOK	LONG AT 9.2510 FOR 9.4671; STOP AT 9.1320	Ť	Ť	9.3098	9.2945	8.8450	45.55	9.0723	9.1172	9.1320	9.1517	9.2341	9.3161	9.3441	9.4322	9.4671
EUR/DKK	LONG AT 7.4560 FOR 7.4655; STOP AT 7.4525	-	-	7.4606	7.4615	7.4595	35.58	7.4415	7.4457	7.4477	7.4525	7.4605	7.4649	7.4655	7.4685	7.4740
USD/SEK	POSS BUY	Ť	-	8.3018	8.3562	8.4240	73.22	8.2114	8.2643	8.3089	8.3356	8.4857	8.5971	8.6232	8.6725	8.7460
USD/NOK	LOOK TO BUY	Ť	Ť	8.2577	8.2556	7.9534	67.69	8.0925	8.1079	8.1400	8.1735	8.3659	8.4304	8.4793	8.5463	8.6017
NOK/SEK	POSSIBLE BUY	Ť	T	1.0055	1.0123	1.0602	52.49	.9885	.9941	.9991	1.0100	1.0136	1.0259	1.0281	1.0377	1.0407
Emerging Markets		-														
EUR/PLN	LONG AT 4.2800 FOR 4.3675, STOP AT 4.2400	-	1	4.2425	4.2255	4.1560	80.39	4.2216	4.2285	4.2320	4.2400	4.2515	4.2947	4.3075	4.3355	4.3675
EUR/CZK	LOOK TO BUY	-	Ψ.	27.122	27.094	27.304	36.85	26.670	26.755	26.985	27.023	27.075	27.114	27.172	27.189	27.208
EUR/HUF	SHORT AT 309.65 STOPPED AT 312.15, POSS BUY	-	-	311.47	312.37	308.58	42.46	304.61	306.11	306.78	308.41	311.91	314.08	316.21	317.08	318.07
EUR/TRY	SELL NOT FILLED. SELL HIGHER	Ť	Ť	3.3350	3.3400	3.0105	37.79	3.0658	3.0894	3.1384	3.1718	3.1874	3.3116	3.3480	3.3791	3.4308
USD/PLN	BUY DIPS	Ť	Ť	3.7570	3.7510	3.7360	63.77	3.7207	3.7280	3.7492	3.7782	3.8540	3.8920	3.9185	3.9680	4.0000
, USD/ZAR	POSSIBLE BUY	Ţ	-	13.511	13.455	12.424	58.70	12.983	13.012	13.175	13.269	13.609	13.717	13.781	14.020	14.159
, USD/BRL	POSSIBLY SELL	-	-	3.9118	3.8006	3.2404	53.48	3.6823	3.7097	3.7958	3.8460	3.8912	3.9660	4.0107	4.0458	4.0776
USD/MXN	POSS SELL	_		16.669	16.747	15.709	51.41	16.176	16.185	16.213	16.326	16.494	16.709	16.875	16.937	16.993
Other Markets		Majo	•	9D	18D	30D	RSI 9	4	3	2	1	10.101	1	2	3	4
S&P 500 Futures	POSSIBLY BUY	T		2022.0	1995.7	1972.0	72.85	2008.0	2019.0	2033.5	2053.3	2065.0	2074.1	2083.8	2092.3	2098.0
DAX Futures	Long at 10000.0 For 10884.5. Stop at 10050.0	Ť		10144.5	9957.5	9930.5	74.79	9956.0	10050.0	10179.0	10276.5	10807.0	10884.5	10985.5	11111.5	11160.0
US 10Y Futures	POSSIBLE SELL	Ť.		128-28	128-18+	128-02	43.19	127-10+		127-26+	128-05+	128-14	129-09+	129-20	130-00+	130-12+
Bund Futures	BUY AT 157.15 FOR 158.85; STOP AT 156.39			156.64	156.51	155.96	63.79	156.18	156.39	156.85	157.12	157.43	157.83	158.00	158.50	158.85
Schatz Futures	BUY DIPS					111.350	74.62		111.320			111.495			111.645	
WTI Oil Futures	LONG STOPPED AT 44.25, POSS BUY	-		46.64	46.94	46.79	35.77	39.22	40.10	40.57	43.50	44.55	47.97	48.90	51.42	51.88
Gold Spot	POSSIBLY BUY	_			1154.23						1156.80					
Goid Shor				11/3.03	1134.23	1143.04	54.55	1130.20	1130.07	1131.30	1130.80	1104.02	1104.40	1131.07	1130.32	1200.00

Trends: Minor = multi-day, out to 2 weeks, Major = multi-week, typically 2+ months; Support & Resistance Levels: Blue = Fair, Red = Strong, Dark Red Bold = Very Strong / Critical.

This publication has been prepared by Informa Global Markets for Danske Bank Markets. The publication is intended for information purposes only. It may support near-term trading strategies that differ at times from Danske Bank's ratings based on other research. The publication is not an offer or solicitation of any offer to purchase or sell any financial instrument. Danske Bank, its affiliates or staff, may perform services for, solicit business from, hold long or short positions in, or otherwise be interested in the investments (including derivatives), of any issuer mentioned herein. The Equity and Corporate Bonds analysts are not permitted to invest in securities under coverage in their research sector. This publication is not intended for retail customers in the UK or any person in the US. Danske Bank Markets is a division of Danske Bank A/S. Danske Bank A/S is authorized by the Danish Financial Supervisory Authority and subject to limited regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority (LK). Details on the extent of our regulation by the Financial Services Authority are available from us on request. Copyright © Danske Bank A/S. All rights reserved. This publication is protected by copyright and may not be reproduced in whole or in part without permission.

Click here for Informa Global Markets Disclaimer: http://www.informagm.com/portal/files/home/disclaimer_danske.htm

Markets

Danske Bank